Equitable Access Program
Discount Rates for Individuals

Use the Eligibility Chart to find your discount %

| 50% | 75%
Annual Adult - Fitness or Pool $660 $495 $330 $165
Annual Adult - Both F&P $905 $679 $453 $226
Annual Youth - Fitness or Pool $330 $248 $165 $83
Annual Youth - Both F&P $530 $398 $265 $133
Annual Senior (60+) - Fitness or Pool $275 $206 $138 $69
Annual Senior (60+) - Both F&P $480 $360 $240 $120
Annual Military - Fitness or Pool S440 $330 $220 $110
Annual Military - Both F&P $640 $480 $320 $160
Monthly Adult - Fitness or Pool $66 S50 $33 $17
Monthly Adult - Both F&P $90 S68 S45 $23
Monthly Youth - Fitness or Pool $33 $25 $17 S8
Monthly Youth - Both F&P S55 S41 $28 S14
Monthly Senior (60+) - Fitness or Pool $28 $21 S14 S7
Monthly Senior (60+) - Both F&P S50 $37 $25 $12
Monthly Military - Fitness or Pool S44 $33 $22 S11
Monthly Military - Both F&P $55 $41 $28 S14
Day Pass 10 pack  Adult - Fitness or Pool $72 $54 $36 $18
Day Pass 10 pack  Adult - Both F&P $99 S74 S50 $25
Day Pass 10 pack  Youth - Fitness or Pool $45 $34 $23 S11
Day Pass 10 pack  Youth - Both F&P $72 S54 S36 S18
Day Pass 10 pack  Senior (60+) - Fitness or Pool $27 $20 S14 S7
Day Pass 10 pack  Senior (60+) - Both F&P S54 S41 S27 S14
Day Pass 10 pack  Military - Fitness or Pool $54 $41 $27 S14
Day Pass 10 pack  Military - Both F&P s81 S61 S41 S20
Day Pass Single Adult - Fitness or Pool S8 $6.00 S4.0 $2.00
Day Pass Single Adult - Both F&P S11 $8.25 S5.5 $2.75
Day Pass Single Youth - Fitness or Pool S5 $3.75 S2.5 $1.25
Day Pass Single Youth - Both F&P S8 $6.00 $4.0 $2.00
Day Pass Single Senior (60+) - Fitness or Pool S3 $2.25 S1.5 $0.75
Day Pass Single Senior (60+) - Both F&P S6 $4.50 $3.0 $1.50
Day Pass Single Military - Fitness or Pool S6 $4.50 S3.0 $1.50
Day Pass Single Military - Both F&P S9 $6.75 S4.5 $2.25

Updated 7/1/23

*sales tax not included

Individuals


https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Updated 7/1/23

Equitable Access Program

Discount Rates for Registering 3 or More People

Use the Eligibility Chart to find your discount %

3 people - Fitness & Pool
4 people - Fitness & Pool
5 people - Fitness & Pool
6 people -Fitness & Pool
7 people - Fitness & Pool
8 people - Fitness & Pool

3 people - Pool Only
4 people - Pool Only
5 people - Pool Only
6 people - Pool Only
7 people - Pool Only
8 people - Pool Only

3 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)
4 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)
5 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)
6 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)
7 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)
8 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)

3 people - Fitness & Pool
4 people - Fitness & Pool
5 people - Fitness & Pool
6 people -Fitness & Pool
7 people - Fitness & Pool
8 people - Fitness & Pool

3 people - Pool Only
4 people - Pool Only
5 people - Pool Only
6 people - Pool Only
7 people - Pool Only
8 people - Pool Only

3 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)
4 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)
5 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)
6 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)
7 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)
8 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)

For Day Passes see Individuals page

$1,510
$1,990
$2,460
$2,925
$3,375
$3,820

$1,140
$1,500
$1,860
$2,210
$2,550
$2,880

$1,140
$1,500
$1,860
$2,210
$2,550
$2,880

$155
$190
$235
$276
$320
$361

$115
$150
$186
$225
$260
$285

$115
$150
$186
$225
$260
$285

$1,133
$1,493
$1,845
$2,194
$2,531
$2,865

$855
$1,125
$1,395
$1,658
$1,913
$2,160

$855
$1,125
$1,395
$1,658
$1,913
$2,160

$116
$143
$176
$207
$240
$271

$86
$113
$140
$169
$195
$214

$86
$113
$140
$169
$195
$214

$755
$995
$1,230
$1,463
$1,688
$1,910

$570
$750
$930
$1,105
$1,275
$1,440

$570
$750
$930
$1,105
$1,275
$1,440

$78
$95
$118
$138
$160
$181

S58
$75
$93
$113
$130
$143

$58
S75
$93
$113
$130
$143

$378
$498
$615
$731
$844
$955

$285
$375
$465
$553
$638
$720

$285
$375
$465
$553
$638
$720

$39
S48
$59
$69
$80
$90

$29
$38
S47
$56
$65
$71

$29
$38
s47
$56
$65
§71

*sales tax not included

Families


https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/57ae36a646c3c4e559931107/t/64b9c10358fad423d26ea5c6/1689895171363/EAP+Eligibility+Chart.PNG

	Equitable Access Program Rates for Indivduals.pdf
	Equitable Access Program Rates for Family Memberships.pdf

