Equitable Access Program Discount Rates for Individuals

Use the Eligibility Chart to find your discount %

Туре	Individual	Rate	25%	50%	75%
Annual	Adult - Fitness or Pool	\$660	\$495	\$330	\$165
Annual	Adult - Both F&P	\$905	\$679	\$453	\$226
Annual	Youth - Fitness or Pool	\$330	\$248	\$165	\$83
Annual	Youth - Both F&P	\$530	\$398	\$265	\$133
Annual	Senior (60+) - Fitness or Pool	\$275	\$206	\$138	\$69
Annual	Senior (60+) - Both F&P	\$480	\$360	\$240	\$120
Annual	Military - Fitness or Pool	\$440	\$330	\$220	\$110
Annual	Military - Both F&P	\$640	\$480	\$320	\$160
Monthly	Adult - Fitness or Pool	\$66	\$50	\$33	\$17
Monthly	Adult - Both F&P	\$90	\$68	\$45	\$23
Monthly	Youth - Fitness or Pool	\$33	\$25	\$17	\$8
Monthly	Youth - Both F&P	\$55	\$41	\$28	\$14
Monthly	Senior (60+) - Fitness or Pool	\$28	\$21	\$14	\$7
Monthly	Senior (60+) - Both F&P	\$50	\$37	\$25	\$12
Monthly	Military - Fitness or Pool	\$44	\$33	\$22	\$11
Monthly	Military - Both F&P	\$55	\$41	\$28	\$14
Day Pass 10 pack	Adult - Fitness or Pool	\$72	\$54	\$36	\$18
Day Pass 10 pack	Adult - Both F&P	\$99	\$74	\$50	\$25
Day Pass 10 pack	Youth - Fitness or Pool	\$45	\$34	\$23	\$11
Day Pass 10 pack	Youth - Both F&P	\$72	\$54	\$36	\$18
Day Pass 10 pack	Senior (60+) - Fitness or Pool	\$27	\$20	\$14	\$7
Day Pass 10 pack	Senior (60+) - Both F&P	\$54	\$41	\$27	\$14
Day Pass 10 pack	Military - Fitness or Pool	\$54	\$41	\$27	\$14
Day Pass 10 pack	Military - Both F&P	\$81	\$61	\$41	\$20
Day Pass Single	Adult - Fitness or Pool	\$8	\$6.00	\$4.0	\$2.00
Day Pass Single	Adult - Both F&P	\$11	\$8.25	\$5.5	\$2.75
Day Pass Single	Youth - Fitness or Pool	\$5	\$3.75	\$2.5	\$1.25
Day Pass Single	Youth - Both F&P	\$8	\$6.00	\$4.0	\$2.00
Day Pass Single	Senior (60+) - Fitness or Pool	\$3	\$2.25	\$1.5	\$0.75
Day Pass Single	Senior (60+) - Both F&P	\$6	\$4.50	\$3.0	\$1.50
Day Pass Single	Military - Fitness or Pool	\$6	\$4.50	\$3.0	\$1.50
Day Pass Single	Military - Both F&P	\$9	\$6.75	\$4.5	\$2.25

*sales tax not included

Updated 7/1/23 Individuals

Equitable Access Program Discount Rates for Registering 3 or More People

Use the Eligibility Chart to find your discount %

Туре	Family Chart	Rate	25%	50%	75%
Annual	3 people - Fitness & Pool	\$1,510	\$1,133	\$755	\$378
Annual	4 people - Fitness & Pool	\$1,990			\$498
Annual	5 people - Fitness & Pool	\$2,460			\$615
Annual	6 people - Fitness & Pool	\$2,400		-	\$731
Annual	7 people - Fitness & Pool	\$3,375			\$844
Annual	8 people - Fitness & Pool	\$3,820	\$2,865		\$955
Ailliuai	8 people - Hilless & Fool	73,620	72,803	71,510	رووډ
Annual	3 people - Pool Only	\$1,140	\$855	\$570	\$285
Annual	4 people - Pool Only	\$1,500		\$750	\$375
Annual	5 people - Pool Only	\$1,860	\$1,395		\$465
Annual	6 people - Pool Only	\$2,210			\$553
Annual	7 people - Pool Only	\$2,550			\$638
Annual	8 people - Pool Only	\$2,880	\$2,160		\$720
Aimai	o people 1 ool only	72,000	72,100	71,770	7720
Annual	3 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$1,140	\$855	\$570	\$285
Annual	4 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$1,500	\$1,125		\$375
Annual	5 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$1,860			\$465
Annual	6 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$2,210	\$1,658		\$553
Annual	7 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$2,550		-	\$638
Annual	8 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$2,880	\$2,160		\$720
7 11 11 1 1 1 1 1	c people Transco Ciny (Fige 2017)	+ =/000	+ -,	Ψ=,σ	¥1.=0
Monthly	3 people - Fitness & Pool	\$155	\$116	\$78	\$39
Monthly	4 people - Fitness & Pool	\$190	\$143	\$95	\$48
Monthly	5 people - Fitness & Pool	\$235	\$176	\$118	\$59
Monthly	6 people -Fitness & Pool	\$276	\$207	\$138	\$69
Monthly	7 people - Fitness & Pool	\$320	\$240	\$160	\$80
Monthly	8 people - Fitness & Pool	\$361	\$271	\$181	\$90
Monthly	3 people - Pool Only	\$115	\$86	\$58	\$29
Monthly	4 people - Pool Only	\$150	\$113	\$75	\$38
Monthly	5 people - Pool Only	\$186	\$140	\$93	\$47
Monthly	6 people - Pool Only	\$225	\$169	\$113	\$56
Monthly	7 people - Pool Only	\$260	\$195	\$130	\$65
Monthly	8 people - Pool Only	\$285	\$214	\$143	\$71
Monthly	3 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$115	\$86	\$58	\$29
Monthly	4 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$150	\$113	\$75	\$38
Monthly	5 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$186	\$140	\$93	\$47
Monthly	6 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$225	\$169	\$113	\$56
Monthly	7 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$260	\$195	\$130	\$65
Monthly	8 people - Fitness Only (Age 16+)	\$285	\$214	\$143	\$71
-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				

*sales tax not included

For Day Passes see Individuals page

Updated 7/1/23 Families